City or wwn.m.m.m_m _;:‘? .
R | ' E. Original schedule o )
.~ 1 [ One-family, no business _

7 . 2 [ Two-fanily, no business 2 E C-omcntlona] fully amort.:zed

8 [B Three-family, no business 3 J Conventional, partially amortized

[J Four-family, no business ¢ Conventiona.l, non-amortized

Business and 1- to 4-family o [J Veterans Adm. guaranteed or insured loan
Apartments, no business

‘Apartments and business . 18 this a purchase moncy mortgage? Yes 0 No[x

Office building _ |

Store and office

- Manufacturing and industrial
Vacant lot or land

Other (please specify)
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2
8
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8
9
0

1
11
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Changes in Outsta.nding Balance
Uapaid Balance Reduction of Prineipal

at Time of Advance of
Modification Additional Funds | By Compromisa

(2) (3) (¢)

J Im status: (1) Still on books (state unpaid balance) $.. A, ‘/.f é...
L (3) Transferred to HOLC (year)

(9) Title acquired (year).... : by foreclosure [J; by voluntary deed [

(If property was acquired and sold
fill in Sehedule K on reverse side
of this card)

' (D0 not write balow thiz Hne)
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